CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



Modern Orthodontics

2024 Gobind Nagar Circuit House Road Ludhiana 141001 INDIA

UL LLC®(UL) issues this certificate to the Firm named above, after assessing the Firm's quality system and finding it in compliance with:

ISO 13485:2016

EN ISO 13485:2016

Design and manufacture of orthodontic brackets, molar tubes, molar bands, adhesive, plastic ligatures and orthodontic appliances.

With additional locations listed on Addendum: 1

Authorized by

U K A S MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS



Michael J. Windler, P.E.

Manager of Global Regulatory Service
Distinguished Member of the Technical Staff
Life and Health Sciences, UL LLC

Complement Complement

Check Certificate
Status: here

File Number A28401
Certificate Number 1539.200331
Initial Issue Date March 21, 2016

Cycle Start March 31, 2020 Effective Date March 31, 2020 Expiry Date March 30, 2023

This quality system registration is included in UL's Directory of Registered Firms and applies to the provision of goods and/or services as specified in the scope of registration from the address(es) shown above. By issuance of this certificate the firm represents that it will maintain its registration in accordance with the applicable requirements. This certificate is not transferable and remains the property of UL LLC.



UL LLC 333 Pfingsten Road Northbrook, IL 60062-2096 USA

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



Modern Orthodontics

2024 Gobind Nagar Circuit House Road Ludhiana 141001 INDIA

Addendum 1

2-1

Modern Orthodontics
Mullanpur Road, Hambran Industrial Area Village Hambran, District
Ludhiana,
141110 INDIA

Performing: All Activities

File Number A28401 Cycle Start March 31, 2020 Certificate Number 1539.200331 Effective Date March 31, 2020 Initial Issue Date March 21, 2016 Expiry Date March 30, 2023

This quality system registration is included in UL's Directory of Registered Firms and applies to the provision of goods and/or services as specified in the scope of registration from the address(es) shown above. By issuance of this certificate the firm represents that it will maintain its registration in accordance with the applicable requirements. This certificate is not transferable and remains the property of UL LLC.



UL LLC 333 Pfingsten Road Northbrook, IL 60062-2096 USA